
BEST BAR
NONE

AWARD WINNERS 
2018, 2019 & 2020

Opening Times:
Mon/Tues ................08:00 – 23:00
Wed ..............................08:00 – 21:00
Thurs/Fri ..................08:00 – 00:00
Sat ................................ 12:00 – 21:00
Sun ............................... 12:00 – 22:30

Bar Menu



Bagels
Bagels.......................................................................................................................................................£3.95
A choice of either a plain or multigrain bagel with a selection
of two fillings. 

Choose from: Bacon, Smoked Salmon, Chicken, Scrambled Egg, 
Brie, Cream Cheese, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Smashed Avocado, 
Tomato, Spinach and Peppers - add an extra filling for 75p

All Burgers come with a Southern Fried Chicken Fillet and a Toasted 
Brioche Bun. 

PLUG Burger (Lettuce, Onion, Mayo and Monterey Jack Cheese)..................£5.00

BBQ Bacon Burger 

(Lettuce, Onion Rings, BBQ Sauce, Monterey Jack Cheese and Bacon).......£5.75

Spicy Bean Burger (vgo) Spicy Bean Burger in  
Breadcrumbs, Shredded Lettuce, Diced Onion, Sliced  
Dill Pickle and Heinz Burger Sauce on a Toasted Sesame Bun........................... £4.50

Add Cheese 50p, Add Pulled Pork £1

Food
Food Serving Times: Bagels from 8am. Full Menu from Midday.

£5.00

£5.35

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

 
£5.95

Burgers
All Burgers come with a Southern Fried Chicken Fillet and a 
Toasted Brioche Bun.

Plug Burger..........................................................................................................................................
Lettuce, Onion, Mayo and Monterey Jack Cheese
BBQ Bacon Burger..........................................................................................................................
Lettuce, Onion Rings, BBQ Sauce, Monterey Jack Cheese and Bacon
Pesto Chicken Burger...................................................................................................................
Lettuce, Pesto Mayo, Monterey Jack Cheese and Bacon
Chicken & Avocado Burger.......................................................................................................
Lettuce, Guacamole, Monterey Jack Cheese and Bacon
Buffalo Burger...................................................................................................................................
Lettuce, Onion, Blue Cheese Dressing and Franks Red Hot Sauce
 
Vegan Bagel Burger (ve)............................................................................................................
Quorn Vegan Buttermilk Style Burger, Smashed Avocado, Lettuce 
Onion & Vegan Cheese in a Bagel 

Add £1.50 for a Side of Chips. Add £2.50 for a side of Curly Fries.



£3.95

£4.45

£4.95

£4.25

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.00
£4.95

Wraps
Classic...................................................................................................................................................... 
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets, Lettuce & a choice of sauce
Cheese..................................................................................................................................................... 
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets with Cheese, Lettuce & 
a choice of sauce
Bacon & Cheese............................................................................................................................... 
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets with Cheese, Bacon, 
Lettuce & a choice of sauce
Sauce choices Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli, Hot Chilli, Barbecue, 
Garlic Mayo, Pesto, Franks Red Hot Sauce

Hot Wraps
Barbecue Pulled Pork Melt......................................................................................................
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella & Pulled Pork
Pepperoni Melt..................................................................................................................................
Pepperoni, Onion, Peppers, Pizza sauce & Mozzarella
Roasted Veg Melt (vgo)..............................................................................................................
Onion, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Mushroom, Pizza sauce & Mozzarella

Sides
Chips..........................................................................................................................................................
Curly Fries (vgo)................................................................................................................................
Onion Rings..........................................................................................................................................
Garlic Bread (v) (add cheese 50p)......................................................................................
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets & Chips..............................................................
Sauce choices Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Franks Red Hot Sauce, 
Sweet Chilli, Hot Chilli, Barbecue, Garlic Mayo

( v = vegetarian  ve = vegan  vgo = vegan option available)

For allergen information please ask at the bar or scan this QR code

PROUD TO SERVE 
STARBUCKS 

 
See the coffee menu for 

full details and prices.



£3.50
£4.00
£4.50

Pizzas (9 inch)

Margherita (v) (vgo) 
Cheese & Tomato

Farmhouse Ham & Mushroom

Hawaiian Ham & Pineapple

Veggie Supreme (v) (vgo) 
Mushrooms, Peppers, Pineapple, Sweetcorn

Veggie Flamethrower (hot) (v) (vgo) 
Jalapenos, Peppers, Onions

Flamethrower (hot) 
Pepperoni, Onions, Jalapenos

BBQ Chicken 
Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Onion

Chicken Feast 
Chicken, Sweetcorn, Mushroom

Meat Supreme 
Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni, Chicken

Pepperoni Plus 
Double Pepperoni, Onions, Peppers

£1.10 for extra Toppings

£5.60

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

Desserts
Ice Cream (V).......................................................................................................................................
Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies & Ice Cream (V)...........................................................
Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream............................................................................
Choose from Vanilla, Chocolate and 
Strawberry ice cream



Daily Deal Drinks Include Carling, Stowford Press, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, 
Lemonade, Clean Co, Gordon’s, Bacardi, Disaronno, Captain Morgan Tiki, 
Malibu, Southern Comfort, Archers, Kopparberg Gin
Upgrade to a Premium Drink (add 50p) Amstel, Thatchers Gold, Smirnoff 
Flavour, Dead Man’s Finger, Jack Daniels, Busker Triple Cask, Corona, 
Budweiser, Heineken 0.0, Red Bull, Viper Hard Seltzer, Kraken, Bacardi Coconut, 
Gordon Flavour, Blue Moon
Upgrade to a Premium Plus Drink (add £1) Pravha, Heineken, Moretti, Punk 
IPA, Guinness, Orchard Pig, Kopparberg, Kopparberg AF, Thatchers Fusion, 
Mike’s Hard Seltzer, Ciroc, Boe Vodka, Engine Gin, Agnes Arber Pineapple, 
Tanqueray, Whitley Neill

Monday
17.00 - 20.00

Any Chicken Burger, Chips & 
Drink £7.45

Friday
20.00 - 21.00
20% off all food

Tuesday
17.00 - 20.00
Any Pizza & Drink

£7.45

Wednesday
17.00 - 20.00

Chicken Mini Fillets, Chips & 
Drink £5.95

Thursday
17.00 - 20.00
Any Wrap & Drink

£5.95

Saturday
17.00 - 20.00

25% off all DessertsSunday
18.30 - 21.00

Any pizza with 2 toppings &
Drink £5.95



Drinks
Draught ABV

Carling 4.0% ABV
Light and thirst-quenching British lager

Amstel 4.1% ABV
Dutch brewed lager

Heineken 5.0% ABV
From Holland: the world’s most popular lager

Pravha 4.5% ABV
Iconic flavour and gentle bitterness of a high-quality 
Czech Pilsner, but is unexpectedly crisp, light & refreshing

Guinness 4.1% ABV
Strong Irish stout with a distinctive roasted bitterness

Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV
Infamous Italian Lager

Punk IPA 5.4% ABV
Brewdog’s flagship IPA

Stowford Press 4.5% ABV
A refreshing medium-dry cider

Thatchers Gold 4.8% ABV
Somerset medium-dry cider

Thatchers Fusion 4.0% ABV
Choose from Blood Orange, Dark Berry or Cloudy Lemon

Bottles 

Budweiser (330ml) 4.5% ABV “The King of Beers”

Orchard Pig Reveller (500ml) 4.5% ABV A crisp, refreshing and 
lightly sparkling cider with a tangy note of freshly squeezed lime

Kopparberg Tropical Mixed Fruits or
Strawberry & Lime (500ml) 4% ABV

Half Pint

£1.75

£2.00

£2.10

£2.10

£2.40

£2.50

£2.80

£1.75

£2.00

£2.50

Pint

£3.15

£3.75

£3.90

£3.95

£4.60

£4.75

£5.50

£3.15

£3.75

£4.75

£3.50

£4.70

£4.70



Rekorderlig Watermelon or Pink Lemon (500ml) 4% ABV 

Desperados (330ml) 5.9% ABV Tequila flavoured lager

VK (275ml) 4%

For our full bottles menu please scan the QR code

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade

Orange Juice & Lemonade

Orange juice

Cranberry Juice

Red Bull 250ml

Tap water is always available for free from the bar. Please remember to 
bring your own bottle for the environment’s sake.

Low/Non alcoholic

Heineken 0.0 (330ml)

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Alcohol Free (500ml)

Clean Co Non-Alcoholic Spirit Range (25ml)

Corona Cero (330ml)

Half Pint

£1.25

£1.00

£1.15

£1.25

£1.25

Pint

£2.50

£2.00

£2.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.15

£3.00

£4.70

£3.50

£3.00



Spirits & liqueurs
We have a wide range of spirits and liqueurs available. 
Please ask at the bar or scan this QR code for the full 
range and more info

All prices are for 25ml unless otherwise stated

Gin

Gordon’s Gin 37.5% ABV
Classic London dry gin

Gordon’s Pink 37.5% ABV
Natural strawberries and raspberries in a classic gin

Agnes Arber Pineapple 41.6% ABV
A rich and totally tropical gin with freshly cut pineapple and 
a hint of mango on the nose

Engine 42% ABV
Hand-crafted by master distillers, produced in small batches 
and bottled by hand in the Alta Langa region

Rum

Bacardi 37.5% ABV 
Caribbean white rum

Malibu 21% ABV 
Smooth coconut rum

Old J Spiced Rum 40% ABV 
Rich and sweet with a big whack of vanilla

Dead Man’s Fingers 37.5% ABV 
Multiple Flavours

Kraken 40% ABV 
A dark spiced Caribbean rum

Bumbu 40% ABV 
Perfect for sipping

£2.25

£2.45

£4.50

£4.50

£2.25

£2.25

£2.75

£3.00

£3.25

£3.50



Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver 38% ABV 
Smooth Mexican tequila 

Cazcabel Honey Tequila 34% ABV
Tequila based honey liqueur

Vodka

JJ Whitley Artisanal Vodka 37.5% ABV
Quality Vodka

Smirnoff Flavours
Raspberry Crush or Mango & Passionfruit Twist

Ciroc 40% ABV
Ultra-premium vodka produced in France

Whiskey

Jack Daniels 40% ABV
Sweet, premium Tennessee whiskey

Busker Triple Cask 40% ABV
Full, tropical fruits and vanilla on the nose

Liqueurs

La Fee NV Absinthe 40% ABV
Strong, aniseed-flavoured Parisian liqueur 

Archers 21% ABV
Sweet tasting peach schnapps

Disaronno 28% ABV
Almond-flavoured Italian liqueur

Baileys 50ml 17% ABV
Sweet Irish whiskey cream liqueur

Luxardo Sambuca 38% ABV
Italian aniseed-flavoured liqueur

Corkys (various flavours) 15% ABV

£2.25

£2.50

£2.25

£3.15

£4.00

£2.80

£3.50

£2.50

£2.25

£2.25

£2.80

£2.15

£1.50



Wine
By the bottle (750ml unless otherwise stated)

White

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc
Tropical fruits with a refreshing taste. 13% ABV

Jarrah Wood Pinot Grigio
Crisp and dry with citrus and pears. 12.5% ABV

Red

Luna Azul Merlot 
Red wild berries with a hint of chocolate. 13% ABV

Jarrah Wood Shiraz 
Ripe cherries and raspberries with a spiced finish. 12.5% ABV

Rosé

Charlie Zin Zinfandel 
Fruity and fresh with plenty of refreshing red fruits. 10.5% ABV

Sparkling

Primi Prosecco 
Dry sparkling Italian wine. 11.5% ABV

£15.00

£16.00

£15.00

£16.00

£15.00

£20.00



thesubath.com/plugtub 
All the money made in The Plug and The 
Tub goes back into supporting all SU 
activities including: sports clubs, 
societies, student media, support 
groups, training, advice and 
representation.

PlugTubPlugTub

Keep Connected
@thesubath



M
on

da
y

Tu
es

da
y

Fr
id

ay
Th

ur
sd

ay
Sa

tu
rd

ay
Su

nd
ay

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Double Down (19:00-23:00)
2 for 1 on selected doubles.
Non-alcoholic options available.

@thesubath

The Plug Quiz (19:30-22:00)
£1 entry with great prizes for winners. 
Deals on all 4-pint pitchers of Cider & Beer.
Pitchers of Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade for £6.

PlugTubPlugTubthesubath.com/plugtub

SCORE (22.00-02.00)
J-Bombs 99p. Corkys 99p.
Double House Spirts £3.00. VK 3 for £6
Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade 99p pint.

Mixology (20.00-00.00)
Two for One Cocktails (must be the same cocktail).
Non-alcoholic options available.

Weekend Warm Up (16.00-20.00) 
Pints of selected beers and cider from £2.35 or selected 
soft drinks from 99p.

Peachy (22.30–03.00)
The biggest and only place to be on a Saturday night! 
J-Bombs £1.50. Fireball, Tequila Rose, Archers 3-4-£5. 
Double House Spirts £3.50. VK £2.50.
Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade 99p pint.

Pizza & Boardgames (18.30–22.30)
Any pizza with 2 toppings and a drink £5.95.
(Pizza must be ordered by 21:00).

Friday Night Fever (20:00-00:00)
2 for 1 on selected Gin and Rum.
Non-alcoholic options available.


