

Food

Food Serving Times: Bagels from 8am. Full Menu from Midday.

Bagels

Bagels	£3.95
A choice of either a plain or multigrain bagel with a selection	
of two fillings.	

Choose from: Bacon, Smoked Salmon, Chicken, Scrambled Egg, Brie, Cream Cheese, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Smashed Avocado, Tomato, Spinach and Peppers – add an extra filling for 75p

Burgers

All Burgers come with a Southern Fried Chicken Fillet and a Togsted Brioche Bun.



Plug Burger	£5.35
Lettuce, Onion, Mayo and Monterey Jack Cheese	
BBQ Bacon Burger	£5.95
Lettuce, Onion Rings, BBQ Sauce, Monterey Jack Cheese and Bacon	
Pesto Chicken Burger	£5.95
Lettuce, Pesto Mayo, Monterey Jack Cheese and Bacon	
Chicken & Avocado Burger	£5.95
Lettuce, Guacamole, Monterey Jack Cheese and Bacon	
Buffalo Burger	£5.95
Lettuce, Onion, Blue Cheese Dressing and Franks Red Hot Sauce	
Vegan Bagel Burger (ve)	£5.95
Quorn Vegan Buttermilk Style Burger, Smashed Avocado, Lettuce Onion & Vegan Cheese in a Bagel	

Add £1.50 for a Side of Chips. Add £2.50 for a side of Curly Fries.

Wraps

Classic	£3.95
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets, Lettuce & a choice of sauce	
Cheese	£4.45
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets with Cheese, Lettuce &	
a choice of sauce	
Bacon & Cheese	£4.95
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets with Cheese, Bacon,	
Lettuce & a choice of sauce	
Sauce choices Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli, Hot Chilli, Barbecue,	
Garlic Mayo, Pesto, Franks Red Hot Sauce	

Hot Wraps

Barbecue Pulled Pork Melt	5
BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella & Pulled Pork	
Pepperoni Melt	
Pepperoni, Onion, Peppers, Pizza sauce & Mozzarella	
Roasted Veg Melt (vgo)	
Onion, Peppers, Sweetcorn, Mushroom, Pizza sauce & Mozzarella	

Sides

Chips	£2.50
Curly Fries (vgo)	
Onion Rings	
Garlic Bread (v) (add cheese 50p)	
Southern Fried Chicken Mini Fillets & Chips	
Sauce choices Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Franks Red Hot Sauce,	
Sweet Chilli, Hot Chilli, Barbecue, Garlic Mayo	

(v = vegetarian ve = vegan vgo = vegan option available)

For allergen information please ask at the bar or scan this QR code





IZZGS	(O inch)
	(7 men)

700	
Margherita (v) (vgo) Cheese & Tomato	£5.60
Farmhouse Ham & Mushroom	£6.50
Hawaiian Ham & Pineapple	£6.50
Veggie Supreme (v) (vgo) Mushrooms, Peppers, Pineapple, Sweetcorn	£6.50
Veggie Flamethrower (hot) (v) (vgo) Jalapenos, Peppers, Onions	£6.50
Flamethrower (hot) Pepperoni, Onions, Jalapenos	£6.90
BBQ Chicken Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Onion	£6.90
Chicken Feast Chicken, Sweetcorn, Mushroom	£6.90
Meat Supreme Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni, Chicken	£6.90
Pepperoni Plus Double Pepperoni, Onions, Peppers	£6.90

£1.10 for extra Toppings

Desserts

Ice Cream (V)	and the state of t	£3.50
Hot Chocolate Chip Cookies & Ice Cream		
		£4.50
Choose from Vanilla, Chocolate and		
Strawberry ice cream		

DUILY DEALS

Monday

17.00 - 20.00

Any Chicken Burger, Chips & Drink £7.45

Wednesday

17.00 - 20.00

Chicken Mini Fillets, Chips & Drink £5.95

Friday

20.00 - 21.00

20% off all food

Sunday

18.30 - 21.00

Any pizza with 2 toppings & Drink £5.95

Tuesday

17.00 - 20.00

Any Pizza & Drink £7.45

Thursday

17.00 - 20.00

Any Wrap & Drink £5.95

Saturday

17.00 - 20.00

25% off all Desserts

Daily Deal Drinks Include Carling, Stowford Press, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Clean Co, Gordon's, Bacardi, Disaronno, Captain Morgan Tiki, Malibu, Southern Comfort, Archers, Kopparberg Gin

Upgrade to a Premium Drink (add 50p) Amstel, Thatchers Gold, Smirnoff Flavour, Dead Man's Finger, Jack Daniels, Busker Triple Cask, Corona, Budweiser, Heineken 0.0, Red Bull, Viper Hard Seltzer, Kraken, Bacardi Coconut, Gordon Flavour, Blue Moon

Upgrade to a Premium Plus Drink (add £1) Pravha, Heineken, Moretti, Punk IPA, Guinness, Orchard Pig, Kopparberg, Kopparberg AF, Thatchers Fusion, Mike's Hard Seltzer, Ciroc, Boe Vodka, Engine Gin, Agnes Arber Pineapple, Tanqueray, Whitley Neill

Drinks

Draught ABV	Half Pint	Pint
Carling 4.0% ABV Light and thirst-quenching British lager	£1.75	£3.15
Amstel 4.1% ABV Dutch brewed lager	£2.00	£3.75
Heineken 5.0% ABV From Holland: the world's most popular lager	£2.10	£3.90
Pravha 4.5% ABV Iconic flavour and gentle bitterness of a high-quality Czech Pilsner, but is unexpectedly crisp, light & refreshing	£2.10	£3.95
Guinness 4.1% ABV Strong Irish stout with a distinctive roasted bitterness	£2.40	£4.60
Birra Moretti 4.6% ABV Infamous Italian Lager	£2.50	£4.75
Punk IPA 5.4% ABV Brewdog's flagship IPA	£2.80	£5.50
Stowford Press 4.5% ABV A refreshing medium-dry cider	£1.75	£3.15
Thatchers Gold 4.8% ABV Somerset medium-dry cider	£2.00	£3.75
Thatchers Fusion 4.0% ABV Choose from Blood Orange, Dark Berry or Cloudy Lemon	£2.50	£4.75
Bottles		
Budweiser (330ml) 4.5% ABV "The King of Beers"		£3.50
Orchard Pig Reveller (500ml) 4.5% ABV A crisp, refresh lightly sparkling cider with a tangy note of freshly squee		£4.70
Kopparberg Tropical Mixed Fruits or Strawberry & Lime (500ml) 4% ABV		£4.70

Rekorderlig Watermelon or Pink Lemon (500ml) 4% ABV	£4.70
Desperados (330ml) 5.9% ABV Tequila flavoured lager	£3.50
VK (275ml) 4%	£3.00

For our full bottles menu please scan the QR code



Soft Drinks	Half Pint	Pint
Coca-Cola	£1.25	£2.50
Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade	£1.00	£2.00
Orange Juice & Lemonade	£1.15	£2.25
Orange juice	£1.25	£2.50
Cranberry Juice	£1.25	£2.50
Red Bull 250ml		£2.50

Tap water is always available for free from the bar. Please remember to bring your own bottle for the environment's sake.

Low/Non alcoholic

Heineken 0.0 (330ml)	£2.50
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Alcohol Free (500ml)	£3.50
Clean Co Non-Alcoholic Spirit Range (25ml)	£2.15
Corona Cero (330ml)	£3.00

Spirits & liqueurs

We have a wide range of spirits and liqueurs available. Please ask at the bar or scan this QR code for the full range and more info



All prices are for 25ml unless otherwise stated

Gin

Gordon's Gin 37.5% ABV Classic London dry gin	£2.25
Gordon's Pink 37.5% ABV Natural strawberries and raspberries in a classic gin	£2.45
Agnes Arber Pineapple 41.6% ABV A rich and totally tropical gin with freshly cut pineapple and a hint of mango on the nose	£4.50
Engine 42% ABV Hand-crafted by master distillers, produced in small batches and bottled by hand in the Alta Langa region	£4.50
Rum	
Bacardi 37.5% ABV Caribbean white rum	£2.25
Malibu 21% ABV Smooth coconut rum	£2.25
Old J Spiced Rum 40% ABV Rich and sweet with a big whack of vanilla	£2.75
Dead Man's Fingers 37.5% ABV Multiple Flavours	£3.00
Kraken 40% ABV A dark spiced Caribbean rum	£3.25
Bumbu 40% ABV Perfect for sipping	£3.50

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver 38% ABV Smooth Mexican tequila	£2.25
Cazcabel Honey Tequila 34% ABV Tequila based honey liqueur	£2.50
Vodka	
JJ Whitley Artisanal Vodka 37.5% ABV Quality Vodka	£2.25
Smirnoff Flavours Raspberry Crush or Mango & Passionfruit Twist	£3.15
Ciroc 40% ABV Ultra-premium vodka produced in France	£4.00
Whiskey	
Jack Daniels 40% ABV Sweet, premium Tennessee whiskey	£2.80
Busker Triple Cask 40% ABV Full, tropical fruits and vanilla on the nose	£3.50
Liqueurs	
La Fee NV Absinthe 40% ABV Strong, aniseed-flavoured Parisian liqueur	£2.50
Archers 21% ABV Sweet tasting peach schnapps	£2.25
Disaronno 28% ABV Almond-flavoured Italian liqueur	£2.25
Baileys 50ml 17% ABV Sweet Irish whiskey cream liqueur	£2.80
Luxardo Sambuca 38% ABV Italian aniseed flavoured liqueur	£2.15
Corkys (various flavours) 15% ABV	£1.50

Wine

By the bottle (750ml unless otherwise stated)

White

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc Tropical fruits with a refreshing taste. 13% ABV	£15.00
Jarrah Wood Pinot Grigio Crisp and dry with citrus and pears. 12.5% ABV	£16.00

Red

Luna Azul Merlot Red wild berries with a hint of chocolate. 13% ABV	£15.00
Jarrah Wood Shiraz Ripe cherries and raspberries with a spiced finish. 12.5% ABV	£16.00

Rosé

Charlie Zin Zinfandel	C1E 00
Fruity and fresh with plenty of refreshing red fruits. 10.5% ABV	£15.00

Sparkling

Primi Prosecco	c20.00
Dry sparkling Italian wine. 11.5% ABV	£20.00





Keep Connected

f PlugTub



O PlugTub



@thesubath

thesubath.com/plugtub

All the money made in The Plug and The Tub goes back into supporting all SU activities including: sports clubs, societies, student media, support groups, training, advice and representation.





EVENTS



Monday

down down

Double Down (19:00-23:00)

2 for 1 on selected doubles. Non-alcoholic options available.



The Plug Quiz (19:30-22:00)

£1 entry with great prizes for winners. Deals on all 4-pint pitchers of Cider & Beer. Pitchers of Diet Coke/Coke 7ero/Lemonade for £6.

Thursday Wednesday



SCORE (22.00-02.00)

J-Bombs 99p. Corkys 99p. Double House Spirts £3.00. VK 3 for £6 Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade 99p pint.



Mixology (20.00-00.00)

Two for One Cocktails (must be the same cocktail). Non-alcoholic options available.



Weekend Warm Up (16.00-20.00)

Pints of selected beers and cider from £2.35 or selected soft drinks from 99p.



Friday Night Fever (20:00-00:00)

2 for 1 on selected Gin and Rum. Non-alcoholic options available.



Peachy (22.30-03.00)

The biggest and only place to be on a Saturday night! J-Bombs £1.50. Fireball, Tequila Rose, Archers 3-4-£5. Double House Spirts £3.50. VK £2.50. Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Lemonade 99p pint.

Sunday



Pizza & Boardgames (18.30-22.30)

Any pizza with 2 toppings and a drink £5.95. (Pizza must be ordered by 21:00).